
Appendix 7 

Facts and Figures 

Record of learners’ details 

Tutor NB PD CG CJ CP FP AR TL TOTALS 

Number 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 15 

Gender F M F M/F M M 2M 1F M 
4 F 11 
M 

Level E2 E1 E2 E1(m)/2(f) E1/2 E2 E2 E1/2 
10 E2 5 
E1 

Retention No Yes Yes Yes Yes No 2 1 11 of 15 

SfL area ESOL English ESOL English English Maths English English   

 

    

 

5 

10 

Number of Learners at 
Levels E1 and E2 

E1 

E2 

4 

11 

Number of Learners by 
Gender 

Female 

Male 

73.33% 

6.67% 

6.67% 

6.67% 

6.67% 

Retention 

Completers 

Return to homeland 
(leavers) 

Got a job (leavers) 

Diagnosed with serious 
illness (leavers) 

Unknown (leavers) 


